PRODUCT PRODUCT
LENGTH WIDTH  HEIGHT WEIGHT  TOOLS
677mm 501mm  905mm 100kg  243
RBI9200C
WORKSHOP CABINET - IMPERIAL KIT
A selection of 243 BAHCO tools, with a lifetime guarantee, fitted into
a 8 draw cabinet with 2 spare draws. The tools are embedded into
two-colour foam, offering a heightened level of tool control. The
foam is hydraulic fluid and oil resistant.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A V I A T I O N  K I T S
US +1 (770) 709-5169
+44 (0) 2380 254285
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/4
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 11/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/8
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/2
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 4
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 10
1/4 SOCKET 5/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/4
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 11/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/8
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/2
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/4
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 11/32
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/8
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/16
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/2
1/4 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/16
UNIVERSAL JOINT
RATCHET 1/4, SLIM HEAD 72T
1/4" Square Drive Breaker Bar with Swivel Head 153
T-Handle
NUT DRIVER
1/4" Extension 50mm
Extension-Replaced 6961
1/4" SQUARE DRIVE EXTENSION BAR 152 MM
EXTENSION BAR 1/4" 355 MM
1/4" SQUARE DRIVE EXTENSION BAR 152 MM
EXTENSION BAR 1/4" 355 MM
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/4
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/8
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/2
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 17/32
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 19/32
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/8
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 11/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/4
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 13/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/8
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/4
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/8
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 7/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 1/2
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 9/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 5/8
3/8" SOCKET LONG, AEROSPACE 19/32
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 11/16
3/8 SOCKET, AEROSPACE 3/4
3/8" SOCKET LONG, AEROSPACE 13/16
3/8" SOCKET LONG, AEROSPACE 7/8
UNIVERSAL JOINT
RATCHET 3/8, SLIM HEAD 72T
BREAKER BAR
T-Handle
SPEEDER
Extension
3/8" Square Drive Extension Bar
EXTENSION
3/8" SQUARE DRIVE TO 1/4" SOCKET DECREASING ADAPTR
ADAPTOR
3/8" Female Adaptor to 1/2" Male
ADAPTOR FEM 1/2 TO MALE 3/8
POWER SOCKET HOLDER 1/4
POWER SOCKET HOLDER 3/8
POWER SOCKET HOLDER 3/8
LENGTH WIDTH  HEIGHT WEIGHT  TOOLS
RBI9200C
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A V I A T I O N  K I T S
PRODUCT PRODUCT
US +1 (770) 709-5169
+44 (0) 2380 254285
WORKSHOP CABINET - IMPERIAL KIT
677mm 501mm  905mm 100kg  243
A selection of 243 BAHCO tools, with a lifetime guarantee, fitted into
a 8 draw cabinet with 2 spare draws. The tools are embedded into
two-colour foam, offering a heightened level of tool control. The
foam is hydraulic fluid and oil resistant.
SPARK PLUG SOCKET
COMBINATION WRENCH 1/4
COMBINATION WRENCH 5/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 11/32
COMBINATION WRENCH 3/8
COMBINATION WRENCH 7/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 1/2
COMBINATION WRENCH 9/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 5/8
COMBINATION WRENCH 11/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 3/4
COMBINATION WRENCH 13/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 7/8
COMBINATION WRENCH 15/16
COMBINATION WRENCH 1
RATCHET WRENCH DOUBLE FLAT 1/4-5/16
5/16 - 11/32" Ratcheting Ring Wrench with Chrome m
RATCHET WRENCH DOUBLE FLAT 3/8-7/16
RATCHET WRENCH DOUBLE FLAT 1/2-9/16
3/8" CROWFOOT ADJUSTABLE
OPEN END WRENCH 1/4-5/16
OPEN END WRENCH 5/16-11/32
OPEN END WRENCH 3/8-7/16
OPEN END WRENCH 1/2-9/16
OPEN END WRENCH 19/32-11/16
OPEN END WRENCH 5/8-3/4
OPEN END WRENCH 25/32-13/16
OPEN END WRENCH 7/8-15/16
OPEN END WRENCH 15/16-1
OPEN END WRENCH 1-1.1/8
OPEN END WRENCH 1.1/16-1.1/4
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 8069 C 4"
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 9070 C 6"
OPEN END WRENCH 5/32
OPEN END WRENCH 3/16
OPEN END WRENCH 7/32
OPEN END WRENCH 1/4
OPEN END WRENCH 9/32
OPEN END WRENCH 5/16
OPEN END WRENCH 5/16
OPEN END WRENCH 3/8
OPEN END WRENCH 7/16
OPEN END WRENCH 1/2
OPEN END WRENCH 9/16
SLIP JOINT PLIER 8224CIP
COMB PLIER CHROMED 160IP
SIDE CUTTER 2101GC-125
SIDE CUTTER 2101GC-160
CUTTING/STRIPPING PLIERS
SNIPE NOSE CUTTING CHROME 200
LONG,ROUND NOSE CHROMED PL 200
FLAT NOSE CHROMED PL LONG 180
CONNECTING PLIER 2650-240
GRIP WITH WIRE CUTTER 180
TWISTING PLIER 2855-205
TWISTING PLIER 2855 D-250
LENGTH WIDTH  HEIGHT WEIGHT  TOOLS
RBI9200C
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
A V I A T I O N  K I T S
PRODUCT PRODUCT
US +1 (770) 709-5169
+44 (0) 2380 254285
MECHANIC TROLLEY CASE - IMPERIAL KIT
677mm 501mm  905mm 100kg  243
A selection of 243 BAHCO tools, with a lifetime guarantee, fitted into
a 8 draw cabinet with 2 spare draws. The tools are embedded into
two-colour foam, offering a heightened level of tool control. The
foam is hydraulic fluid and oil resistant.
TELESCOPIC MIRROR
TELESCOPE MIRROR
FEELER GAUGE
CALIPER 150MM
STEEL RULE 300MM 12INCHES
3M TAPE 16MM MAGNETIC ENGLISH
TWEEZER 5471 F-145
TWEEZER 5516
MULTI-PURPOSE SNIP
ELEC-KNIFE PLASTIC HNDLE 200MM
ERGO 18MM SNAP OFF KNIFE
COTTER PIN EXTRACTOR
OFFSET SCRIBER 230 MM
3-SQUARE SCRAPER
MINIHACKSAW FRAMES
SUPRABEAM Q3 LED-TORCH
FLEX. PICK UP
MAGNETIC PICK UP
SCREW.DR SET HEX 0,050-5/16
SCREW.DR ERGO 0,5X3X75
SCREW.DR ERGO 0,5X3,0X125
SCREW.DR ERGO 1,0X5,5X100
SCREW.DR ERGO 1,2X6,5X125
SCREW.DR ERGO 1,2X8,0X175
SCREW.DR ERGO 1X5,5X25
SCREW.DR ERGO PH1X75
SCREW.DR ERGO PH2X100
SCREW.DR ERGO PH3X150
SCREW.DR ERGO PH1X25
SCREW.DR ERGO PH2X25
SCREWDR OFFSET 2047 1X5,5X125
SCREWDR OFFSET 2047 PH 1-2
PRECISION SCREW SET
RATCHETING BIT SCREWDRIVER
8MM COMBINATION BIT RATCHET 1/4
LH BIT SET
CHISELS SET
COTTER PIN PUNCHES SET
GERMAN DIN-HAMMER
GERMAN DIN-HAMMER
NYLON TIP MALLET 35 MM.
UTILITY WIRE BRUSH
SET 4"KEY FILES WITH HANDLES
AWLS AND HOOKS, SET